Tabella 7

VALLE D'AOSTA
LIGURIA
TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
MOLISE
CALABRIA
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
ABRUZZO
UMBRIA
CAMPANIA
BASILICATA
LAZIO

MARCHE
SARDEGNA
TOSCANA
PIEMONTE
VENETO

PUGLIA

SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA

0,0
0,1
0,1
2,0
2,2
2,3
2,6
3,0
3,8
4,5
4,6
54
5,6
6,9
7,7
8,1
9,3
9,7
10,2
11,9

% SAU a Seminativi sul totale italiano
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